Contributor

STRAND WILLIAM LESTER
LECKELT DANIEL MARK

NEWMAN MARJORIE
CARMONA

SUMALINOG VIRGINIA
LUMANLAN LOIDA M
MONTANO NIMROD
SUMALINOG AURELIO BABA
YOUNG STEVEN KEITH
HAVIN MARK P

STRAND NANCY FRANCES
DYKSTRA ADOLPH J

DYKSTRA JEANETTE
MARYTJE

LEUSINK HERMAN

LEUSINK WILHELMINA
SALOPEK DAVID STEPHEN
JENNINGS KEVIN
LANDBERG GREGORY EVAR
NOLIN DENNIS JOSEPH
YAHVA MOIN

GERHART ROBERT HENRY
BARKER KARAMARIE LOUISE
BEWICK WILLIAM J
CUMMING JAMES KEITH
DANCHILLA HAL JON

HAWN LAURIE D

HUGHES DOUG

KAETHLER HARRY
KAUFMANN MARGO KATHIE

Report Date: 2024-05-12

CONSTITUENCY

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-GLENORA (2019 Boundaries)

Location
EDMONTON

SHERWOOD PARK

EDMONTON

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
ACHESON

Quarter 1

Page: 1

Quarter 2 Quarter 3

$500.00

Quarter 4

$1,093.75
$1,000.00
$781.25

$593.75

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$461.25
$318.75
$300.00
$300.00

$293.75
$293.75
$203.75
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$100.00
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75

YTD Total

$1,093.75
$1,000.00
$781.25

$593.75
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$461.25
$318.75
$300.00
$300.00

$293.75
$293.75
$203.75
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$100.00
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75

Data effective date: 2019-01-20



CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-GLENORA (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Total
KELLY GAIL PAULETTE EDMONTON $93.75 $93.75
LENNON LOREEN MARY EDMONTON $93.75 $93.75
MADU KELECHI EDMONTON $93.75 $93.75
MICHETTI GREGORY BEN EDMONTON $93.75 $93.75
NADAR SELVAKUMAR EDMONTON $93.75 $93.75
SUYAMBU
PURDY RAYMOND CLARENCE EDMONTON $93.75 $93.75
ROSE STEPHEN RICHARD EDMONTON $93.75 $93.75
SAMOIL GEORGE EUGENE EDMONTON $93.75 $93.75
SASKIW SHAYNE ANDREW TWO HILLS $93.75 $93.75
ALLAN
SIMPSON MAREN PAULINE EDMONTON $93.75 $93.75
STEPPAN MATHEW LEE SHERWOOD PARK $93.75 $93.75
TOLA FEYISSA MEKONNE EDMONTON $93.75 $93.75
WING MARGARET ANN ST. ALBERT $93.75 $93.75
Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals
Contributions $250.00 and under: $200.00 $3,931.25 $4,131.25
Contributions over $250.00: $500.00 $9,958.75 $10,458.75
Grand Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $700.00 $13,890.00 $14,590.00

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability
and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-05-12 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2019-01-20



