

CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-GLENORA (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
STRAND WILLIAM LESTER	EDMONTON				\$1,093.75	\$1,093.75
LECKELT DANIEL MARK	SHERWOOD PARK				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
NEWMAN MARJORIE CARMONA	EDMONTON				\$781.25	\$781.25
SUMALINOG VIRGINIA	EDMONTON				\$593.75	\$593.75
LUMANLAN LOIDA M	EDMONTON			\$500.00		\$500.00
MONTANO NIMROD	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
SUMALINOG AURELIO BABA	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
YOUNG STEVEN KEITH	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
HAVIN MARK P	EDMONTON				\$461.25	\$461.25
STRAND NANCY FRANCES	EDMONTON				\$318.75	\$318.75
DYKSTRA ADOLPH J	EDMONTON				\$300.00	\$300.00
DYKSTRA JEANETTE MARYTJE	EDMONTON				\$300.00	\$300.00
LEUSINK HERMAN	EDMONTON				\$293.75	\$293.75
LEUSINK WILHELMINA	EDMONTON				\$293.75	\$293.75
SALOPEK DAVID STEPHEN	EDMONTON				\$203.75	\$203.75
JENNINGS KEVIN	EDMONTON				\$187.50	\$187.50
LANDBERG GREGORY EVAR	EDMONTON				\$187.50	\$187.50
NOLIN DENNIS JOSEPH	EDMONTON				\$187.50	\$187.50
YAHVA MOIN	EDMONTON				\$187.50	\$187.50
GERHART ROBERT HENRY	EDMONTON				\$100.00	\$100.00
BARKER KARAMARIE LOUISE	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
BEWICK WILLIAM J	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
CUMMING JAMES KEITH	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
DANCHILLA HAL JON	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
HAWN LAURIE D	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
HUGHES DOUG	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
KAETHLER HARRY	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
KAUFMANN MARGO KATHIE	ACHESON				\$93.75	\$93.75

Report Date: 2024-05-12 Page: 1 Data effective date: 2019-01-20



CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-GLENORA (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
KELLY GAIL PAULETTE	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
LENNON LOREEN MARY	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
MADU KELECHI	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
MICHETTI GREGORY BEN	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
NADAR SELVAKUMAR SUYAMBU	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
PURDY RAYMOND CLARENCE	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
ROSE STEPHEN RICHARD	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
SAMOIL GEORGE EUGENE	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
SASKIW SHAYNE ANDREW ALLAN	TWO HILLS				\$93.75	\$93.75
SIMPSON MAREN PAULINE	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
STEPPAN MATHEW LEE	SHERWOOD PARK				\$93.75	\$93.75
TOLA FEYISSA MEKONNE	EDMONTON				\$93.75	\$93.75
WING MARGARET ANN	ST. ALBERT				\$93.75	\$93.75

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:			\$200.00	\$3,931.25	\$4,131.25
Contributions over \$250.00:			\$500.00	\$9,958.75	\$10,458.75
Grand Totals:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$700.00	\$13,890.00	\$14,590.00

^{*} Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-05-12 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2019-01-20